ESI Ergonomic Solutions
V30 Pricing as of July 16, 2018
Contract # 16762
Part Number EDGE, EPPA & EVOLVE Monitor Arms
Price as of July
16,  2018
$1-$5,000
57.3% off

LOTUS-KIT2-SLV Lotus Dual Monitor Arm Kit, Silver Finish $195.00 $83.27 $78.20 $72.93 $57.33
S2S-BLK Sit-to-Stand Desktop Workstation, Ships Fully Assembled, Black Finish $660.00 $281.82 $264.66 $246.84 $194.04
Part Number Keyboard Solutions
Price as of July
16, 2018
$1-$5,000
57.3% off
$5,001-$10K
59.9% off
$10,001-$25K
62.6% off
$25,001-$1.7M
70.6% off
SOLUTION 1 or 1CC AA260 Articulating Arm + PL003CC-25 Cut Corner Platform $310.00 $132.37 $124.31 $115.94 $91.14
SOLUTION 2 or 2CC AA360 Articulating Arm + PL003CC-25 Cut Corner Platform $400.00 $170.80 $160.40 $149.60 $117.60
SOLUTION 3 AA360 Articulating Arm + PL215 Swivel Mouse-Below Platform $447.00 $190.87 $179.25 $167.18 $131.42
SOLUTION 4 AA370 Extended Reach Arm + PLMAC Mouse Forward Platform $496.00 $211.79 $198.90 $185.50 $145.82
SOLUTION 6CC AA750DAT Articulating Arm + PL003CC-27 Cut Corner Platform $423.00 $180.62 $169.62 $158.20 $124.36
SOLUTION 7 AA750DAT Articulating Arm + PL217 Switch-n-Click Convertible Platform $468.00 $199.84 $187.67 $175.03 $137.59
SOLUTION 90 AA355DS 7.5 Dual Swivel Arm + PL003CC-25 Cut Corner Platform $582.00 $248.51 $233.38 $217.67 $171.11
SOLUTION ALL-FIT AA100 Ultra Compact Arm & PL003-27N Keyboard Platform for Shallow Surfaces (12.25" Track) $422.00 $180.19 $169.22 $157.83 $124.07
SOLUTION ULTRA AA360 Articulating Arm + PL217 Switch-n-Click Convertible Platform $452.00 $193.00 $181.25 $169.05 $132.89
Part Number Keyboard Platforms
Price as of July
16, 2018
$1-$5,000
57.3% off
$5,001-$10K
59.9% off
$10,001-$25K
62.6% off
$25,001-$1.7M
70.6% off
PL003-19 19" Rectangle Platform $121.00 $51.67 $48.52 $45.25 $35.57
PL003-25 25" Rectangle Platform $149.00 $63.62 $59.75 $55.73 $43.81
PL003-27 27" Rectangle Platform $157.00 $67.04 $62.96 $58.72 $46.16
PL003CC-25 25" Cut Corner Platform $149.00 $63.62 $59.75 $55.73 $43.81
PL003CC-27 27" Cut Corner Platform $157.00 $67.04 $62.96 $58.72 $46.16
PL005CC Natural Cut Corner Platform - Right Handed $134.00 $57.22 $53.73 $50.12 $39.40
PL006-27 27" Radius Platform $157.00 $67.04 $62.96 $58.72 $46.16
PL200 Slide-Out Mouse Platform $233.00 $99.49 $93.43 $87.14 $68.50
PL215 Swivel Mouse-Below Platform $197.00 $84.12 $79.00 $73.68 $57.92
PL217 Switch-n-Click Convertible Platform $202.00 $86.25 $81.00 $75.55 $59.39
PL217NAT Natural Switch-n-Click Convertible Platform $190.00 $81.13 $76.19 $71.06 $55.86
PLMAC Mouse-Forward Platform $161.00 $68.75 $64.56 $60.21 $47.33
Part Number Articulating Arms
Price as of July
16, 2018
$1-$5,000
57.3% off
$5,001-$10K
59.9% off
$10,001-$25K
62.6% off
$25,001-$1.7M
70.6% off
AA100-PTLO Lift and Lock Articulating Arm - 13" Track with Positive Tilt Lock-Out $265.00 $113.16 $106.27 $99.11 $77.91
AA260 Spring Assisted Articulating Arm  - 17" Track $160.00 $68.32 $64.16 $59.84 $47.04
AA330 Lift and Lock Articulating Arm - 17.75" Track $250.00 $106.75 $100.25 $93.50 $73.50
AA355DS Lift/Lock Dual Swivel Articulating Arm, 21.75" Track $432.00 $184.46 $173.23 $161.57 $127.01
AA360 Lift and Lock Articulating Arm - 21" Track $250.00 $106.75 $100.25 $93.50 $73.50
AA370 Extended Reach Articulating Arm - 24.75" Track $335.00 $143.05 $134.34 $125.29 $98.49
AA750DAT Lift and Lock Dial-a-Tilt  Articulating Arm - 21.75" Track $266.00 $113.58 $106.67 $99.48 $78.20
AA780DAT Extended Reach Dial-a-Tilt Articulating Arm -  21.75" Track $394.00 $168.24 $157.99 $147.36 $115.84
AA903 Drawer Slide Keyboard Tray $180.00 $76.86 $72.18 $67.32 $52.92
Part Number Keyboard Accessories
Price as of July
16, 2018
$1-$5,000
57.3% off
$5,001-$10K
59.9% off
$10,001-$25K
62.6% off
$25,001-$1.7M
70.6% off
ACCD90-17 17" Compact Corner Diagonal $164.00 $70.03 $65.76 $61.34 $48.22
ACCD90-21 21" Corner Diagonal  $182.00 $77.71 $72.98 $68.07 $53.51
SPACERKIT-KBD Glide Track Accessory That Provides 1" - 2.2" Space $65.00 $27.76 $26.07 $24.31 $19.11
$1,138.53 $949.17
$615.68 $513.28
$628.67 $524.11
$721.02 $601.10
$1,138.53 $949.17
$1-$5,000  51.9% off $5,001-$1.25M 59.9% Off
$540.16 $450.32
$615.68 $513.28
$628.67 $524.11
$721.02 $601.10
$1-$5,000  51.9% off $5,001-$1.25M 59.9% Off
$540.16 $450.32
* LT means to call for On Hand availability
ESI Ergonomic Solutions
V30 Pricing as of July 16, 2018
Contract # 16762
Part Number Desk Top LED Task Lighting

FCH4-DSK-WHT  Desktop Power Module including 2 AC power and 2 USB outlets. Mounts on top or under desk. WHITE finish. $203.00 $86.68 $81.40 $75.92 $59.68
FCH9-POD-BLK Tabletop Power Module including 5 AC power and 4 USB outlets. PINK finish. $254.00 $108.46 $101.85 $95.00 $74.68
FCH9-POD-PNK Tabletop Power Module including 5 AC power and 4 USB outlets. WHITE finish. $254.00 $108.46 $101.85 $95.00 $74.68
FCH9-POD-WHT Tabletop Power Module including 5 AC power and 4 USB outlets. WHITE finish. $254.00 $108.46 $101.85 $95.00 $74.68
Part Number Railway Linear Configurations
Pricing as of
July 1, 2018
$1-$5,000
57.3% off
$1-$5,000
57.3% off
$1-$5,000
57.3% off
$1-$5,000
57.3% off
RAIL-KIT36-2PK-SNGL-_ _ _ 2 Pack, (1) 36" Single Run Railway, (2) End Posts, (2) Half Feet and 72" Basefeed $1,682.00 $718.21 $674.48 $629.07 $494.51
RAIL-KIT48-2PK-SNGL-_ _ _ 2 Pack, (1) 48" Single Run Railway, (2) End Posts, (2) Half Feet and 72" Basefeed $1,722.00 $735.29 $690.52 $644.03 $506.27
RAIL-KIT60-2PK-SNGL-_ _ _ 2 Pack, (1) 60" Single Run Railway, (2) End Posts, (2) Half Feet and 72" Basefeed $1,787.00 $763.05 $716.59 $668.34 $525.38
RAIL-KIT72-2PK-SNGL-_ _ _ 2 Pack, (1) 72" Single Run Railway, (2) End Posts, (2) Half Feet and 72" Basefeed $1,854.00 $791.66 $743.45 $693.40 $545.08
RAIL-KIT36-2PK-DBL-_ _ _ 2 Pack, (1) 36" Double Run Railway, (2) End Posts, (2) Full Feet and 72" Basefeed $1,747.00 $745.97 $700.55 $653.38 $513.62
RAIL-KIT48-2PK-DBL-_ _ _ 2 Pack, (1) 48" Double Run Railway, (2) End Posts, (2) Full Feet and 72" Basefeed $1,787.00 $763.05 $716.59 $668.34 $525.38
RAIL-KIT60-2PK-DBL-_ _ _ 2 Pack, (1) 60" Double Run Railway, (2) End Posts, (2) Full Feet and 72" Basefeed $1,852.00 $790.80 $742.65 $692.65 $544.49
RAIL-KIT72-2PK-DBL-_ _ _ 2 Pack, (1) 72" Double Run Railway, (2) End Posts, (2) Full Feet and 72" Basefeed $1,919.00 $819.41 $769.52 $717.71 $564.19
RAIL-KIT36-4PK-SNGL-_ _ _ 4 Pack, (2) 36" Single Run Railway, (2) End Posts, (1) 180 Degree Post, (3) Half Feet and 72" Basefeed $3,012.00 $1,286.12 $1,207.81 $1,126.49 $885.53
RAIL-KIT48-4PK-SNGL-_ _ _ 4 Pack, (2) 48" Single Run Railway, (2) End Posts, (1) 180 Degree Post, (3) Half Feet and 72" Basefeed $3,092.00 $1,320.28 $1,239.89 $1,156.41 $909.05
RAIL-KIT60-4PK-SNGL-_ _ _ 4 Pack, (2) 60" Single Run Railway, (2) End Posts, (1) 180 Degree Post, (3) Half Feet and 72" Basefeed $3,222.00 $1,375.79 $1,292.02 $1,205.03 $947.27
RAIL-KIT72-4PK-SNGL-_ _ _ 4 Pack, (2) 72" Single Run Railway, (2) End Posts, (1) 180 Degree Post, (3) Half Feet and 72" Basefeed $3,356.00 $1,433.01 $1,345.76 $1,255.14 $986.66
RAIL-KIT36-4PK-DBL-_ _ _ 4 Pack, (2) 36" Double Run Railway, (2) End Posts, (1) 180 Degree Post, (2) Full Feet and 72" Basefeed $3,137.00 $1,339.50 $1,257.94 $1,173.24 $922.28
RAIL-KIT48-4PK-DBL-_ _ _ 4 Pack, (2) 48" Double Run Railway, (2) End Posts, (1) 180 Degree Post, (2) Full Feet and 72" Basefeed $3,217.00 $1,373.66 $1,290.02 $1,203.16 $945.80
RAIL-KIT60-4PK-DBL-_ _ _ 4 Pack, (2) 60" Double Run Railway, (2) End Posts, (1) 180 Degree Post, (2) Full Feet and 72" Basefeed $3,347.00 $1,429.17 $1,342.15 $1,251.78 $984.02
RAIL-KIT72-4PK-DBL-_ _ _ 4 Pack, (2) 72" Double Run Railway, (2) End Posts, (1) 180 Degree Post, (2) Full Feet and 72" Basefeed $3,481.00 $1,486.39 $1,395.88 $1,301.89 $1,023.41
RAIL-KIT36-6PK-SNGL-_ _ _ 6 Pack, (3) 36" Single Run Railway, (2) End Posts, (2) 180 Degree Posts, (4) Half Feet and 72" Basefeed $4,342.00 $1,854.03 $1,741.14 $1,623.91 $1,276.55
RAIL-KIT48-6PK-SNGL-_ _ _ 6 Pack, (3) 48" Single Run Railway, (2) End Posts, (2) 180 Degree Posts, (4) Half Feet and 72" Basefeed $4,462.00 $1,905.27 $1,789.26 $1,668.79 $1,311.83
RAIL-KIT60-6PK-SNGL-_ _ _ 6 Pack, (3) 60" Single Run Railway, (2) End Posts, (2) 180 Degree Posts, (4) Half Feet and 72" Basefeed $4,657.00 $1,988.54 $1,867.46 $1,741.72 $1,369.16
RAIL-KIT72-6PK-SNGL-_ _ _ 6 Pack, (3) 72" Single Run Railway, (2) End Posts, (2) 180 Degree Posts, (4) Half Feet and 72" Basefeed $4,858.00 $2,074.37 $1,948.06 $1,816.89 $1,428.25
RAIL-KIT36-6PK-DBL-_ _ _ 6 Pack, (3) 36" Double Run Railway, (2) End Posts, (2) 180 Degree Posts, (4) Full Feet and 72" Basefeed $4,527.00 $1,933.03 $1,815.33 $1,693.10 $1,330.94
RAIL-KIT48-6PK-DBL-_ _ _ 6 Pack, (3) 48" Double Run Railway, (2) End Posts, (2) 180 Degree Posts, (4) Full Feet and 72" Basefeed $4,647.00 $1,984.27 $1,863.45 $1,737.98 $1,366.22
RAIL-KIT60-6PK-DBL-_ _ _ 6 Pack, (3) 60" Double Run Railway, (2) End Posts, (2) 180 Degree Posts, (4) Full Feet and 72" Basefeed $4,842.00 $2,067.53 $1,941.64 $1,810.91 $1,423.55
RAIL-KIT72-6PK-DBL-_ _ _ 6 Pack, (3) 72" Double Run Railway, (2) End Posts, (2) 180 Degree Posts, (4) Full Feet and 72" Basefeed $5,043.00 $2,153.36 $2,022.24 $1,886.08 $1,482.64
RAIL-KIT36-8PK-SNGL-_ _ _ 8 Pack, (4) 36" Single Run Railway, (2) End Posts, (3) 180 Degree Posts, (5) Half Feet and 72" Basefeed $5,672.00 $2,421.94 $2,274.47 $2,121.33 $1,667.57
RAIL-KIT48-8PK-SNGL-_ _ _ 8 Pack, (4) 48" Single Run Railway, (2) End Posts, (3) 180 Degree Posts, (5) Half Feet and 72" Basefeed $5,832.00 $2,490.26 $2,338.63 $2,181.17 $1,714.61
RAIL-KIT60-8PK-SNGL-_ _ _ 8 Pack, (4) 60" Single Run Railway, (2) End Posts, (3) 180 Degree Posts, (5) Half Feet and 72" Basefeed $6,092.00 $2,601.28 $2,442.89 $2,278.41 $1,791.05
RAIL-KIT72-8PK-SNGL-_ _ _ 8 Pack, (4) 72" Single Run Railway, (2) End Posts, (3) 180 Degree Posts, (5) Half Feet and 72" Basefeed $6,360.00 $2,715.72 $2,550.36 $2,378.64 $1,869.84
RAIL-KIT36-8PK-DBL-_ _ _ 8 Pack, (4) 36" Double Run Railway, (2) End Posts, (3) 180 Degree Posts, (5) Full Feet and 72" Basefeed $5,917.00 $2,526.56 $2,372.72 $2,212.96 $1,739.60
RAIL-KIT48-8PK-DBL-_ _ _ 8 Pack, (4) 48" Double Run Railway, (2) End Posts, (3) 180 Degree Posts, 5 Full Feet and 72" Basefeed $6,077.00 $2,594.88 $2,436.88 $2,272.80 $1,786.64
RAIL-KIT60-8PK-DBL-_ _ _ 8 Pack, (4) 60" Double Run Railway, (2) End Posts, (3) 180 Degree Posts, 5 Full Feet and 72" Basefeed $6,337.00 $2,705.90 $2,541.14 $2,370.04 $1,863.08
RAIL-KIT72-8PK-DBL-_ _ _ 8 Pack, (4) 72" Double Run Railway, (2) End Posts, (3) 180 Degree Posts, 5 Full Feet and 72" Basefeed $6,605.00 $2,820.34 $2,648.61 $2,470.27 $1,941.87
Part Number Railway 90 Degree Configurations
Pricing as of
July 1, 2018
$1-$5,000
57.3% off
$1-$5,000
57.3% off
$1-$5,000
57.3% off
$1-$5,000
57.3% off
RAIL-KIT36-4PK-90-SNGL-_ _ _ 4 Pack, (2) 36" Single Run Railway, (2) End Posts, (1) 90 Degree Post, (3) Half Feet and 72" Base Feed $3,012.00 $1,286.12 $1,207.81 $1,126.49 $885.53
RAIL-KIT48-4PK-90-SNGL-_ _ _ 4 Pack, (2) 48" Single Run Railway, (2) End Posts, (1) 90 Degree Post, (3) Half Feet and 72" Base Feed $3,092.00 $1,320.28 $1,239.89 $1,156.41 $909.05
RAIL-KIT60-4PK-90-SNGL-_ _ _ 4 Pack, (2) 60" Single Run Railway, (2) End Posts, (1) 90 Degree Post, (3) Half Feet and 72" Base Feed $3,222.00 $1,375.79 $1,292.02 $1,205.03 $947.27
RAIL-KIT72-4PK-90-SNGL-_ _ _ 4 Pack, (2) 72" Single Run Railway, (2) End Posts, (1) 90 Degree Post, (3) Half Feet and 72" Base Feed $3,356.00 $1,433.01 $1,345.76 $1,255.14 $986.66
RAIL-KIT36-4PK-90-DBL-_ _ _ 4 Pack, (2) 36" Double Run Railway, (2) End Posts, (1) 90 Degree Post, (3) Full Feet and 72" Base Feed $3,137.00 $1,339.50 $1,257.94 $1,173.24 $922.28
RAIL-KIT48-4PK-90-DBL-_ _ _ 4 Pack, (2) 48" Double Run Railway, (2) End Posts, (1) 90 Degree Post, (3) Full Feet and 72" Base Feed $3,217.00 $1,373.66 $1,290.02 $1,203.16 $945.80
RAIL-KIT60-4PK-90-DBL-_ _ _ 4 Pack, (2) 60" Double Run Railway, (2) End Posts, (1) 90 Degree Post, (3) Full Feet and 72" Base Feed $3,347.00 $1,429.17 $1,342.15 $1,251.78 $984.02
RAIL-KIT72-4PK-90-DBL-_ _ _ 4 Pack, (2) 72" Double Run Railway, (2) End Posts, (1) 90 Degree Post, (3) Full Feet and 72" Base Feed $3,481.00 $1,486.39 $1,395.88 $1,301.89 $1,023.41
* LT means to call for On Hand availability
ESI Ergonomic Solutions
V30 Pricing as of July 16, 2018
Contract # 16762
Part Number Railway Bullpen Configurations
Pricing as of
July 1, 2018
$1-$5,000
57.3% off
$1-$5,000
57.3% off
$1-$5,000
57.3% off
$1-$5,000
57.3% off
RAIL-KIT36-6PK-BLPN-SNGL-_ _ _ 6 Pack, (3) 36" Single Run Railway, (2) End Posts, (2) 90 Degree Posts, (4) Half Feet and 72" Base Feed $4,342.00 $1,854.03 $1,741.14 $1,623.91 $1,276.55
RAIL-KIT48-6PK-BLPN-SNGL-_ _ _ 6 Pack, (3) 48" Single Run Railway, (2) End Posts, (2) 90 Degree Posts, (4) Half Feet and 72" Base Feed $4,462.00 $1,905.27 $1,789.26 $1,668.79 $1,311.83
RAIL-KIT60-6PK-BLPN-SNGL-_ _ _ 6 Pack, (3) 60" Single Run Railway, (2) End Posts, (2) 90 Degree Posts, (4) Half Feet and 72" Base Feed $4,657.00 $1,988.54 $1,867.46 $1,741.72 $1,369.16
RAIL-KIT72-6PK-BLPN-SNGL-_ _ _ 6 Pack, (3) 72" Single Run Railway, (2) End Posts, (2) 90 Degree Posts, (4) Half Feet and 72" Base Feed $4,858.00 $2,074.37 $1,948.06 $1,816.89 $1,428.25
RAIL-KIT36-6PK-BLPN-DBL-_ _ _ 6 Pack, (3) 36" Double Run Railway, (2) End Posts, (2) 90 Degree Posts, (4) Full Feet and 72" Base Feed $4,527.00 $1,933.03 $1,815.33 $1,693.10 $1,330.94
RAIL-KIT48-6PK-BLPN-DBL-_ _ _ 6 Pack, (3) 48" Double Run Railway, (2) End Posts, (2) 90 Degree Posts, (4) Full Feet and 72" Base Feed $4,647.00 $1,984.27 $1,863.45 $1,737.98 $1,366.22
RAIL-KIT60-6PK-BLPN-DBL-_ _ _ 6 Pack, (3) 60" Double Run Railway, (2) End Posts, (2) 90 Degree Posts, (4) Full Feet and 72" Base Feed $4,842.00 $2,067.53 $1,941.64 $1,810.91 $1,423.55
RAIL-KIT72-6PK-BLPN-DL-_ _ _ 6 Pack, (3) 72" Double Run Railway, (2) End Posts, (2) 90 Degree Posts, (4) Full Feet and 72" Base Feed $5,043.00 $2,153.36 $2,022.24 $1,886.08 $1,482.64
RAIL-KIT36-8PK-BLPN-SNGL-_ _ _ 8 Pack, (3) 36" Single Run Railway, (2) End Posts, (1) 180 Degree Post, (5) Half Feet and 72" Base Feed $5,672.00 $2,421.94 $2,274.47 $2,121.33 $1,667.57
RAIL-KIT48-8PK-BLPN-SNGL-_ _ _ 8 Pack, (3) 48" Single Run Railway, (2) End Posts, (1) 180 Degree Post, (5) Half Feet and 72" Base Feed $5,832.00 $2,490.26 $2,338.63 $2,181.17 $1,714.61
RAIL-KIT60-8PK-BLPN-SNGL-_ _ _ 8 Pack, (3) 60" Single Run Railway, (2) End Posts, (1) 180 Degree Post, (5) Half Feet and 72" Base Feed $6,092.00 $2,601.28 $2,442.89 $2,278.41 $1,791.05
RAIL-KIT72-8PK-BLPN-SNGL-_ _ _ 8 Pack, (3) 72" Single Run Railway, (2) End Posts, (1) 180 Degree Post, (5) Half Feet and 72" Base Feed $6,360.00 $2,715.72 $2,550.36 $2,378.64 $1,869.84
RAIL-KIT36-8PK-BLPN-DBL-_ _ _ 8 Pack, (3) 36" Double Run Railway, (2) End Posts, (1) 180 Degree Post, (5) Full Feet and 72" Base Feed $5,917.00 $2,526.56 $2,372.72 $2,212.96 $1,739.60
RAIL-KIT48-8PK-BLPN-DBL-_ _ _ 8 Pack, (3) 48" Double Run Railway, (2) End Posts, (1) 180 Degree Post, (5) Full Feet and 72" Base Feed $6,077.00 $2,594.88 $2,436.88 $2,272.80 $1,786.64
RAIL-KIT60-8PK-BLPN-DBL-_ _ _ 8 Pack, (3) 60" Double Run Railway, (2) End Posts, (1) 180 Degree Post, (5) Full Feet and 72" Base Feed $6,337.00 $2,705.90 $2,541.14 $2,370.04 $1,863.08
RAIL-KIT72-8PK-BLPN-DBL-_ _ _ 8 Pack, (3) 72" Double Run Railway, (2) End Posts, (1) 180 Degree Post, (5) Full Feet and 72" Base Feed $6,605.00 $2,820.34 $2,648.61 $2,470.27 $1,941.87
Part Number Railway 3-Way Configurations
Pricing as of
July 1, 2018
$1-$5,000
57.3% off
$1-$5,000
57.3% off
$1-$5,000
57.3% off
$1-$5,000
57.3% off
RAIL-KIT36-6PK-3WAY-SNGL-_ _ _ 6 Pack, (3) 36" Single Run Railway, (3) End Posts, (1) 3 Way Post, (4) Half Feet and 72" Base Feed $4,342.00 $1,854.03 $1,741.14 $1,623.91 $1,276.55
RAIL-KIT48-6PK-3WAY-SNGL-_ _ _ 6 Pack, (3) 48" Single Run Railway, (3) End Posts, (1) 3 Way Post, (4) Half Feet and 72" Base Feed $4,462.00 $1,905.27 $1,789.26 $1,668.79 $1,311.83
RAIL-KIT60-6PK-3WAY-SNGL-_ _ _ 6 Pack, (3) 60" Single Run Railway, (3) End Posts, (1) 3 Way Post, (4) Half Feet and 72" Base Feed $4,657.00 $1,988.54 $1,867.46 $1,741.72 $1,369.16
RAIL-KIT72-6PK-3WAY-SNGL-_ _ _ 6 Pack, (3) 72" Single Run Railways (3) End Posts, (1) 3 Way Post, (4) Half Feet and 72" Base Feed $4,858.00 $2,074.37 $1,948.06 $1,816.89 $1,428.25
RAIL-KIT36-6PK-3WAY-DBL-_ _ _ 6 Pack, (3) 36" Double Run Railway, (3) End Posts, (1) 3 Way Post, (4) Full Feet and 72" Base Feed $4,527.00 $1,933.03 $1,815.33 $1,693.10 $1,330.94
RAIL-KIT48-6PK-3WAY-DBL-_ _ _ 6 Pack, (3) 48" Double Run Railway, (3) End Posts, (1) 3 Way Post, (4) Full Feet and 72" Base Feed $4,647.00 $1,984.27 $1,863.45 $1,737.98 $1,366.22
RAIL-KIT60-6PK-3WAY-DBL-_ _ _ 6 Pack, (3) 60" Double Run Railway, (3) End Posts, (1) 3 Way Post, (4) Full Feet and 72" Base Feed $4,842.00 $2,067.53 $1,941.64 $1,810.91 $1,423.55
RAIL-KIT72-6PK-3WAY-DBL-_ _ _ 6 Pack, (3) 72" Double Run Railway, (3) End Posts, (1) 3 Way Post, (4) Full Feet and 72" Base Feed $5,043.00 $2,153.36 $2,022.24 $1,886.08 $1,482.64
Part Number Railway 4-Way Configurations
Pricing as of
July 1, 2018
$1-$5,000
57.3% off
$1-$5,000
57.3% off
$1-$5,000
57.3% off
$1-$5,000
57.3% off
RAIL-KIT36-8PK-4WAY-SNGL-_ _ _ 8 Pack, (4) 36" Single Run Railway, (4) End Posts, (1) 4 Way Post, (5) Half Feet and 72" Base Feed $5,672.00 $2,421.94 $2,274.47 $2,121.33 $1,667.57
RAIL-KIT48-8PK-4WAY-SNGL-_ _ _ 8 Pack, (4) 48" Single Run Railway, (4) End Posts, (1) 4 Way Post, (5) Half Feet and 72" Base Feed $5,832.00 $2,490.26 $2,338.63 $2,181.17 $1,714.61
RAIL-KIT60-8PK-4WAY-SNGL-_ _ _ 8 Pack, (4) 60" Single Run Railway, (4) End Posts, (1) 4 Way Post, (5) Half Feet and 72" Base Feed $6,092.00 $2,601.28 $2,442.89 $2,278.41 $1,791.05
RAIL-KIT72-8PK-4WAY-SNGL-_ _ _ 8 Pack, (4) 72" Single Run Railway, (4) End Posts, (1) 4 Way Post, (5) Half Feet and 72" Base Feed $6,360.00 $2,715.72 $2,550.36 $2,378.64 $1,869.84
RAIL-KIT36-8PK-4WAY-DBL-_ _ _ 8 Pack, (4) 36" Double Run Railway, (4) End Posts, (1) 4 Way Post, (5) Full Feet and 72" Base Feed $5,917.00 $2,526.56 $2,372.72 $2,212.96 $1,739.60
RAIL-KIT48-8PK-4WAY-DBL-_ _ _ 8 Pack, (4) 48" Double Run Railway, (4) End Posts, (1) 4 Way Post, (5) Full Feet and 72" Base Feed $6,077.00 $2,594.88 $2,436.88 $2,272.80 $1,786.64
RAIL-KIT60-8PK-4WAY-DBL-_ _ _ 8 Pack, (4) 60" Double Run Railway, (4) End Posts, (1) 4 Way Post, (5) Full Feet and 72" Base Feed $6,337.00 $2,705.90 $2,541.14 $2,370.04 $1,863.08
RAIL-KIT72-8PK-4WAY-DBL-_ _ _ 8 Pack, (4) 72" Double Run Railway, (4) End Posts, (1) 4 Way Post, (5) Full Feet and 72" Base Feed $6,605.00 $2,820.34 $2,648.61 $2,470.27 $1,941.87
Part Number Railway Runs
Pricing as of
July 1, 2018
$1-$5,000

July 1, 2018
$1-$5,000
57.3% off
$1-$5,000
57.3% off
$1-$5,000
57.3% off
$1-$5,000
57.3% off
BASEFEED-72-END-CALI Base Power Feed - End Mount, 72" Long, California Code Compliant $311.00 $132.80 $124.71 $116.31 $91.43
BASEFEED-72-END Base Power Feed - End Mount, 72" Long, Chicago Code Compliant $185.00 $79.00 $74.19 $69.19 $54.39
BASEFEED-72-END-NY Base Power Feed - End Mount, 72" Long, New York Code Compliant $307.00 $131.09 $123.11 $114.82 $90.26
CEILINGFEED-144 Base Power Feed - End Mount, 144" Long, California Code Compliant $292.00 $124.68 $117.09 $109.21 $85.85
CEILINGFEED-144-NY Base Power Feed - End Mount, 144" Long, Chicago Code Compliant $407.00 $173.79 $163.21 $152.22 $119.66
CEILINGFEED-144-CALI Base Power Feed - End Mount, 144" Long, New York Code Compliant $512.00 $218.62 $205.31 $191.49 $150.53
RAIL-JUMPER-22 22" Jumper Straight Line $130.00 $55.51 $52.13 $48.62 $38.22
* LT means to call for On Hand availability